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School Calendar for 2019-2020 
Fri, Nov 22 Science Fair 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Nov 25 - Thanksgiving Holidays—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Nov 29 

Mon, Dec 2 Beginner Christmas Concert—6:30 pm 

Tue, Dec 3 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

 Spencer HS Magnet Open House—6:00 pm 

Thu, Dec 5 Northside HS Magnet Open House—6:30 pm 

Fri, Dec 6 BRMS Ornament Orders Due  

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Basketball v Veterans—5:30 pm—Home 

 Beg. Chorus—Holiday On Broadway 

Mon, Dec 9 Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal 

Tue, Dec 10 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am—Room 406 

 FBLA Caroling—Morn. Asst. Living—4:30 pm 

 Carver HS Magnet Open House—6:00 pm 

 Int/Advanced Christmas Concert—6:30 pm 

Wed, Dec 11 Basketball v Dbl Churches—5:30 pm—Away 

Thu, Dec 12 Kendrick HS Magnet Open House—6:00 pm 

 Theater Show—7:00 pm 

Fri, Dec 13 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Basketball v Midland—5:30 pm—Home 

 Theater Show—7:00 pm 

Mon, Dec 16 Social Studies Nine Weeks Tests 

Tue, Dec 17 FBLA Breakfast—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Annie Jr. Auditions—4:00-6:00 pm 

Wed, Dec 18 Math Nine Weeks Tests 

 Annie Jr. Auditions—4:00-6:00 pm 

 Basketball v Baker—5:30 pm—Home 

Thu, Dec 19 Col. Hospice Caroling (Adv Chorus) - 10:30 am 

Fri, Dec 20 End of First Semester 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 CHS Ensemble Performs @ BRMS 

 Basketball v Faith—5:30 pm—Home 

Mon, Dec 23 - Winter Break—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Jan 3 

Mon, Jan 6 - Teacher Plan Days—NO STUDENTS 

Tue, Jan 7 

Wed, Jan 8 Second Semester Begins 

Fri, Jan 10 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Tue, Jan 14 Report Cards Go Home 

 All District Honor Chorus Rehearsal—4:30-6:00 

Thu, Jan 16 All-State Chorus Auditions (Rnd 2) - Midland M. 

Fri, Jan 17 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Jan 20 MLK, Jr. Holiday—NO SCHOOL 

Tue, Jan 21 All-Dist Honor Chorus Rehearsal—4:30-6:00 

Fri, Jan 24 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Tue, Jan 28 All-Dist Honor Chorus Rehearsal—4:30-6:00 

Fri, Jan 31 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 All-Dist Honor Chorus Reh. —6:00-8:00-HHS 

Sat, Feb 1 All-Dist Honor Chorus concert—HHS—7:00 pm 

Thu, Feb 6 Track Tryouts 

Fri, Feb 7 Progress Reports Go Home 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
ELA  Anna-Elizabeth Arrant Ms. O’Hern 
Math  Jayda David-Gray Mr. Jones 
Science  Azaria Bridges  Mr. Bray 
Social Studies Aaron Chandrathil Mr. Lips 
Connections  Lucy Dobbins  Mrs. Johnson 

What’s For Lunch After Thanksgiving? 
Mon General Tso’s Asian Chicken, Popcorn Chicken 
Tue Nachos, Rib-a-Que 
Wed Grilled Cheese/Veg Beef Soup, Mini Calzones 
Thu Grilled Chicken Wrap, Chicken Bites 
Fri Pizza, Boomin’ Beefy Mac 

Yearbooks On Sale 
Cost through Jan 31:  $55 

Order at: 
Jostensyearbooks.com 

Download the ReplayIt app and send your favorite pictures di-
rectly to the yearbook staff.  Eighth grade recognition ads will go 
on sale soon!  Stay tuned for details! 
 
**Students get 25 holiday cards if they order a yearbook by De-
cember 6, 2019. 

Coats, Jackets & Jeans Drive 
We are collecting new and gently used coats, 
jackets and blue jeans to supply our Clothes 
Closet here at school.  Please bring in any do-
nations to the front office between now and 
Christmas Break.  Thank you! 

Thanksgiving Holidays 

Monday, November 25—Friday, November 29 

BRMS Christmas Ornaments 
Students received a flyer earlier this week advertising 
our Blackmon Road Christmas ornaments for sale.  
The cost is $6.00 per ornament.  Please bring the 
exact amount (if checks, make payable to BRMS) 
along with the order form by Friday, December 6. 

Happy Thanksgiving from our Art Club 


